OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE ::: :::: ::: BONGAIGAON.

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS

Dated Bongaigaon the 4k March, 2023.

Sealed quotation are invited in closed cover from the intending registered shops/ Enterprise for supply of 1 no. of Computer, 3 nos. of Printer and 3 nos. of UPS for office of the District & Sessions Judge, Bongaigaon

Rate quoted should be inclusive of all taxes and the quotations should be reach the office of the District & Sessions Judge, Bongaigaon by 3.00 P.M. of 10.03.2023.

Particulars:

Sl.No.	Description	Qnty.	Rate	Amount
1.	Computer	1 no.	. !	· ·
2.	Printer	3 nos.		
3.	UPS	. 3 nos.		

By Order

I/C Chief Administrative Officer District & Sessions Judge, Bongaigaon

Memo No. DJB / 2022-23 / 1501-02

Dated Bongaigaon the hh March, 2023.

Copy to:

- 1. The System Officer, Bongaigaon for uploading in the Bongaigaon District Judiciary Website.
- 2. Notice Board, O/o District Judge, Bongaigaon

3. Office File.

I/C Chief Administrative Office District & Sessions Judge, Bongaigaon (,)